N° LIC
1007209
1021101
2389534
1010006
1004861
1005809
2686903
1010463
1151292
1010627
1033263
1045618
2712243
1147584
3175585
1214011
2137878
1383755
1013638
1003663
2691173
2289607
1012090
1011281
1018280
2110024
1006955
1006119
1015693
1006044
1017746
1014439
1015743

PLACE
1
42
50
95
105
105
139
145
186
203
248
290
413
448
469
579
588
639
650
692
737
750
761
796
796
996
1751
2070
2165
2193
2381
2588
259

Joueurs qualifiés pour le Championnat de France Promotion

NOMS
CHEVOLOT Quentin
BAUD-GRASSET Gilberte
BAUDREMON Madeleine
LAMOUSSIERE Evelyne
CHEVASSU Nelly
BACHELLERIE Jean-Claude
CUAZ Josette
GONNET Francgoise
CLERC Sylvie
ALCOVER Laurence
SANTUCCI Claudette
HANF Dominique
PERNOUD Claire
FAURE Michéle
QUESADA Patricia
DIDIER Christian
SANCHEZ Jacqueline
GHIDINI Patrick
DRACHE Odile
LABORDERE Dominique
FERIOLI Betty
BOURGEOQIS Denise
GILLES-KERJEAN Ann
BINANZER Simone
MUTTONI Christian
BOISSY Catherine
JULLIAND-QUENET Catherine
GUERLACH Guillaume
DUPUY Claudy
TARRADE Dominique
GUILHERMET Laétitia
DEPLANTE Christiane
TROCHET Jean-Sébastien

CAT
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SERIE
5A
5A
5A
6B
5A
5D
5A
5B
5A
5A
5A
5B
6A
5D
6A
5D
5C
6A
5D
5D
6B
5C
6A
6A
6A
6A
6C
6D
6D
6C
6C
6D
6B

CLUB CUuMUL
FJ15 1869
F28 1800
FO4 1798
F27 1777
FO4 1774
F29 1774
F32 1768
F11 1767
F30 1756
F28 1752
FO7 1744
FO1 1737
FO8 1717
F13 1712
F26 1708
F16 1698
F14 1697
FO8 1691
F28 1690
FO7 1685
F29 1679
F10 1677
F33 1676
F13 1672
F30 1672
FO7 1651
F20 1556
FJ15 1503
F26 1485
FO5 1478
FO1 1438
F26 1377
Z00 1742

P1
913
857
887
865
866
850
871
857
809
866
825
798
793
854
796
752
791
832
762
809
845
803
800
869
829
783
733
746
749
752
693
688
865

P2
956
943
911
912
908
924
897
910
947
886
919
939
924
858
912
946
906
859
928
876
834
874
876
803
843
868
823
757
736
726
745
689
877

REGLE QUALIF
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5CD de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5AB de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5CD de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5CD de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
200 premiers 5CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6CD de la Phase 1
100 premiers 6AB de la Phase 1
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